
2011-2012 Travis County 4-H Leader Contact List 
 
 
           CLUB                                                 LEADER                         PHONE            EMAIL 
 
Austin Monday Club 4-H Kate Young 670-0359 kate@notmymonkey.org  

4-H CAPITAL Julie Zimmerman 854-3187 jzimmerman@ag.tamu.edu 

 (Allison, Blanton, Brooke, Brown,  
  Galindo, Hart, Pecan Springs, 
   Reilly, Sanchez) 

Cele 4-H Tammy Kelley 252-3770 thecelekelleys@gmail.com 

Clifton 4-H Aaron Mason 841-3351 aaron.mason@austinisd.org 

Creedmoor 4-H Kim Eller 470-5439 creedmoor4h@yahoo.com 

Discover 4-H Kate Young 670-0359 kate@notmymonkey.org  

Del Valle 4-H Judy/Dale Murrow 247-4360 jmurrow@ft.newyorklife.com 

Friendship 4-H Betty Phillips 554-6184 bettyphillips01@yahoo.com 

Hill Country Austin Misty Ramirez 291-4337 mramirez4620@yahoo.com 

Horses Rock 4-H Dena McVaney 608-6839 denamcvaney@yahoo.com 

Joan’s Academy 4-H Charlene Hawkins 288-5884 clh1@kmpc.net 

Lake Travis HIS Group Lisa Schellenberg 496-6818 e.mailme@att.net 

Manchaca 4-H Kim Morriss 657-1669 kim.morriss@mvbalaw.com 

Manor 4-H Karen Griffin 203-6582 kgngriffin2010@yahoo.com 

North Shore 4-H Ed Tidwell                    804-832-3759 tidweller@hotmail.com 

Oak Hill 4-H Cynthia Pierce 892-6691 bpierce2@austin.rr.com 

Regents 4-H Laura Caskey 327-1977 laura.caskey@att.net 

Richland 4-H Barbara Masi 989-8897 agsrwe@att.net 

Shooting Sports 4-H Terry Vaughn 663-8857 dieselmech1978@yahoo.com 

TCC Club Cory Talley 854-9600 cmtalley@ag.tamu.edu 

Wilbarger Creek 4-H Leslie Jackson 431-8446 lesliedjackson@gmail.com 
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